
CAMPIONATI ITALIANI DI NUOTO
ESORDIENTI A

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Farfalla - Es. A Maschi
Finale
Serie 1

1 4 PROIETTI COLONNA Alessio 1998 ITA Rapp. Lazio 1'03.33
2 3 RAIMONDI Stefano 1998 ITA Rapp. Veneto 1'03.77
3 5 LATTUATI Andrea 1998 ITA Rapp. Lombardia 1'06.00
4 2 TODESCO Luca 1998 ITA Rapp. Trentino 1'06.14
5 6 PACIOLLA Luigi 1998 ITA Rapp. Campania 1'06.29
6 1 RINCHI Matteo 1998 ITA Rapp. Umbria 1'07.01
7 7 VACCHI Diego 1998 ITA Rapp. Emilia 1'08.02
8 8 BONIFACIO Leonardo 1998 ITA Rapp. Sicilia 1'09.45
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Serie 2
1 4 BARILLARO Domenico 1998 ITA Rapp. Toscana 1'09.92
2 6 PAPALLO Filippo 1998 ITA Rapp. Liguria 1'09.95
3 5 SERRA Daniele 1998 ITA Rapp. Sardegna 1'10.02
4 3 MARSIC Umberto 1998 ITA Rapp. Piemonte 1'10.45
5 7 BANI Gabriele 1998 ITA Rapp. Marche 1'10.91
6 1 PERULLI Alessandro 1998 ITA Rapp. Friuli 1'12.42
7 2 BRUNO Stefano 1998 ITA Rapp. Puglia 1'12.58
8 8 NANCHI Alex 1998 ITA Rapp. Calabria 1'13.18
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Serie 3
1 4 GRIECO Alessandro 1998 ITA Rapp. Basilicata 1'13.13
2 5 SALMI Luciano 1998 ITA Rapp. Molise 1'14.31
3 3 VIVIANI Simone 1998 ITA Rapp. Alto Adige 1'20.35
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CAMPIONATI ITALIANI DI NUOTO
ESORDIENTI A

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Farfalla - Es. A Maschi
Finale

Riepilogo
1 PROIETTI COLONNA Alessio 1998 ITA Rapp. Lazio 1'03.33
2 RAIMONDI Stefano 1998 ITA Rapp. Veneto 1'03.77
3 LATTUATI Andrea 1998 ITA Rapp. Lombardia 1'06.00
4 TODESCO Luca 1998 ITA Rapp. Trentino 1'06.14
5 PACIOLLA Luigi 1998 ITA Rapp. Campania 1'06.29
6 RINCHI Matteo 1998 ITA Rapp. Umbria 1'07.01
7 VACCHI Diego 1998 ITA Rapp. Emilia 1'08.02
8 BONIFACIO Leonardo 1998 ITA Rapp. Sicilia 1'09.45
9 BARILLARO Domenico 1998 ITA Rapp. Toscana 1'09.92

10 PAPALLO Filippo 1998 ITA Rapp. Liguria 1'09.95
11 SERRA Daniele 1998 ITA Rapp. Sardegna 1'10.02
12 MARSIC Umberto 1998 ITA Rapp. Piemonte 1'10.45
13 BANI Gabriele 1998 ITA Rapp. Marche 1'10.91
14 PERULLI Alessandro 1998 ITA Rapp. Friuli 1'12.42
15 BRUNO Stefano 1998 ITA Rapp. Puglia 1'12.58
16 GRIECO Alessandro 1998 ITA Rapp. Basilicata 1'13.13
17 NANCHI Alex 1998 ITA Rapp. Calabria 1'13.18
18 SALMI Luciano 1998 ITA Rapp. Molise 1'14.31
19 VIVIANI Simone 1998 ITA Rapp. Alto Adige 1'20.35
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